

Asansol Girls' College

(NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade)

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

Affiliated with The Kazi Nazrul University

Dr. Anjali Roy Sarani, Asansol - 713304

Ph. 0341-2257107 (Day); 2254098 (Morn.), 2257600 (Principal)

Website: www.agc.org.in . E-mail

mail.agcorgin@gmail.com

Date: 17/09/2021

NOTICE

A webinar on 'Future prospect in Science: Series-I' organized by 'Science Propagation Committee' along with 'Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)' Asansol Girls' College, will be held on 25.09.2021 at 1:00 pm.

Topic

Future Prospect in Information Science & Mathematical Science

Speakers

Dr. Biru Rajak, Faculty of Computer Science & IQAC Coordinator, Asansol Girls' College

Prof. Chandan Kr. Adak, Faculty of Mathematics, Asansol Girls' College.

All faculties, students and staffs are cordially invited to attend the Seminar. All Coordinators are requested to inform the students to participate in the above mentioned Seminar.

Vice Principal Asansol Girls' College Vice-Principal

Asansol Girls' College